Pos.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

12

11

29

79

19

18

41

15

42

84

34. NEAFP-ADAC-Rheintal-Rundstrecken-Rennen

"Preis der Stadt Waghausel"

Austria Formel 3 -Cup

Bewerber/Club
Name

Penker Racing
Zuber,Andreas/A

SMS Seyffarth Motorsport

Seyffarth,Jan/D

HS Technik
Hippe,Martin/D
Jenichen Motorsport
Frank,Kevin/D

HS Technik
Hoffmann,Roman/A

SMS Seyffarth Motorsport

Adenauer,Gina M./D

Rubig Bernd
Ribig,Bernd/A

Franz Wéss Racing
Woss,Franz/A

Zeller Motorsport
Zeller,Christian/D

Opel Team KMS
Blattler,Tobias/CH

Formel V Club Schweiz
Vetter,Robert/CH

Formel V Club Schweiz
Felix,Jlrg/CH

Jenichen Motorsport
Sandek,Joérg

Franz Wéss Racing
Matheis,Thilo/D

Neuhauser Motorsport
Taxacher,Manuel/A

Sylvian Warnecke
Warnecke,Sylvian/F

Neuhauser Motorsport
Oberhauser,Marko/A

BSR
Baltensperger,Heinz/A

Zeller Motorsport
Striebig,Remy/F

SK:

ERGEBNIS 1. Training

Fahrzeug

Dallara 302 Opel
Dallara 302 Renault
Dallara 302 Opel
Dallara 399 Opel
Dallara 301 Opel
Dallara 302 Renault
Formel Volkswagen
Dallara 302 Opel
Dallara 300 Opel
Dallara 302 Opel
Dallara 397 Opel
Dallara 397 Fiat
Dallara 301 Opel
Dallara 399 Opel
Formel Junior
Dallara 398 Opel
Formel Junior
Dallara 396 Opel

Dallara 300 Opel

Rennleiter: Zeitnahme:

3,692km  22.-23.0ktober 2004

Rennen 2+ 8

Run
den Rundenzeit

15 1:21.690
11 1:21.986
12 1:23.956
10 1:26.120
11 1:26.964

7 1:27.054
12 1:27.621

9 1:27.654
11 1:28.338

9 1:28.516
13 1:29.178

9 1:29.234

11 1:29.627

10 1:30.572
10 1:31.994
9 1:32.438

13 1:33.043
13 1:37.568

9 1:40.540

Aushang:

Zeitnahme SDO-Timing, Niirnberg 0911 808508

Ausdruck 28.10.2004 14:03 Uhr



34. NEAFP-ADAC-Rheintal-Rundstrecken-Rennen
"Preis der Stadt Waghausel" 3,692km 22.-23.0Oktober 2004
Austria Formel 3 -Cup Rennen 2+ 8
ERGEBNIS 1. Training

Pos. St. Kl Bewerber/Club Run
Nr.  Nr. Name Fahrzeug den Rundenzeit
Division |

1. 14 1 Penker Racing

Zuber,Andreas/A Dallara 302 Opel 15 1:21.690
2. 28 1 SMS Seyffarth Motorsport
Seyffarth,Jan/D Dallara 302 Renault 11 1:21.986
3. 12 1 HS Technik
Hippe,Martin/D Dallara 302 Opel 12 1:23.956
4, 2 1 Jenichen Motorsport
Frank,Kevin/D Dallara 399 Opel 10 1:26.120
5. 11 1 HS Technik
Hoffmann,Roman/A Dallara 301 Opel 11 1:26.964
6. 29 1 SMS Seyffarth Motorsport
Adenauer,Gina M./D Dallara 302 Renault 7 1:27.054
7. 79 1 Ribig Bernd
Riibig,Bernd/A Formel Volkswagen 12 1:27.621
8. 3 1 Franz Wéss Racing
Woss,Franz/A Dallara 302 Opel 9 1:27.654
9. 7 1 Zeller Motorsport
Zeller,Christian/D Dallara 300 Opel 11 1:28.338
10. 5 1 Opel Team KMS
Blattler,Tobias/CH Dallara 302 Opel 9 1:28.516
11. 19 1 FormelV Club Schweiz
Vetter,Robert/CH Dallara 397 Opel 13 1:29.178
12. 18 1 Formel V Club Schweiz
Felix,Jlrg/CH Dallara 397 Fiat 9 1:29.234
13. 1 1 Jenichen Motorsport
Sandek,Jorg Dallara 301 Opel 11 1:29.627
14. 4 1 Franz Wéss Racing
Matheis,Thilo/D Dallara 399 Opel 10 1:30.572
15. 15 1 Sylvian Warnecke
Warnecke,Sylvian/F Dallara 398 Opel 9 1:32.438
16. 84 1 BSR
Baltensperger,Heinz/A Dallara 396 Opel 13 1:37.568
17. 6 1 Zeller Motorsport
Striebig,Remy/F Dallara 300 Opel 9 1:40.540

Division Il

1. 41 2 Neuhauser Motorsport

Taxacher,Manuel/A Formel Junior 10 1:31.994
2. 42 2 Neuhauser Motorsport
Oberhauser,Marko/A Formel Junior 13 1:33.043
SK: Rennleiter: Zeitnahme: Aushang:

Zeitnahme SDO-Timing, Niirnberg 0911 808508
Ausdruck 28.10.2004 14:03 Uhr





